Senate File 2278

S-5054

- 1 Amend Senate File 2278 as follows:
- 2 l. Page 1, lines 21 and 22, by striking <residential real>
- 3 and inserting <the>
- 4 2. Page 1, line 28, by striking <residential real> and
- 5 inserting <the>
- 6 3. Page 1, lines 29 and 30, by striking <subparagraph,
- 7 including but not limited to a copy of the deed or utility
- 8 payment receipts> and inserting <subparagraph>

MIKE BOUSSELOT